

Detailed Agenda for the First Meeting of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) to be held at 11:00a.m. on 28<sup>th</sup> June 2017 in Dental committee Room.



## **SGT UNIVERSITY**

## **Meeting Notice & Agenda**

From: Director IQAC

To: All IQAC Members

CC: Hon'ble GB, Pro-Chancellor

Date: 25th June 2017

The 1<sup>st</sup>meeting of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), tobe held on 28<sup>th</sup> June 2017at 11:00 a.m. in the Dental committeeRoom.

The 1<sup>st</sup>meeting of the Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) shall be held on 28<sup>th</sup> June 2017 at 11:00 A.M in the Dental Committee Room. The following members are requested to make it convenient to attend: -

Designation	Name	ē. •	
Chairman	Dr. Daleep Singh		
Senior Administrative Officers	Mr. H.K. Pir		
Teachers	Dr. H.S. Grover		
	Dr. Suma G.N		
	Dr. M.S. Turan	1	
	Dr. Jasdeep Monga		
Member Secretary	Dr. Astha Chaudhry		
Alumni	Dr. Radhika Rai		
Special Invitee	Dr. R.P. Bajpai		
Coordinator	Dr. T.D. Dogra		

The agenda of the meeting shall be as under:

#### WELCOME ADDRESS BY DIRECTOR IQAC

ITEM NO. 1: To discuss Syllabus Curriculum and Credit based System development

ITEM NO. 2: To discuss Admission Policy.

ITEM NO.3: To discuss Feedback Mechanism

ITEM NO.4: To discuss about Documentation and Records

ITEM NO.5: Any table agenda

Regards,

Dr. T.D. Dogra Director

IQAC

# Attendance Sheet for the 1<sup>st</sup> Meeting of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

# 22<sup>nd</sup> July 2019 Members Present:

Sr.No.	Designation	Name	Signature
1	Chairman	Dr. Daleep Singh	Doles.
2	Senior Administrative Officers	Mr. H.K. Pir	Walter
3	Teachers	Dr. H.S. Grover	4. Com
4		Dr. Suma G.N	G.N. Suma
5		Dr. M.S. Turan	- Por
6		Dr. Jasdeep Monga	Goon
7	Member Secretary	Dr. Astha Chaudhry	Asthandy
8	Alumni	Dr. Radhika Rai	dally
9	Special Invitee	Dr. R.P. Bajpai	les
10	Coordinator	Dr. T.D. Dogra	Logran